[DWAA County Junior Records|

Record claims up to 315t October 2023

Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric
Outdoor Target Metric

Round

Metric 122-50

Metric 122-30

Double Metric 122-30
Metric 122-40

Double Metric 122-40
FITA 60m

FITA 60m

FITA 60m

FITA 60m (Double)
FITA 60m (Double)
FITA 60m (Double)
FITA 70m

FITA 70m

Ladies WA 1440 / Metric 1
Ladies WA 1440 / Metric 1
Ladies WA 1440 / Metric 1
Double Ladies WA 1440

Metric 2

Metric 2

Double Metric 2
Double Metric 2
Metric 3

Double Metric 3
Metric 4

Metric 4

Metric 5

Long Metric 1/Ladies
Long Metric 1/Ladies
Long Metric 1/Ladies
Long Metric 2

Long Metric 2

Long Metric 3

Long Metric 4

Long Metric 4

Long Metric 5

Short Metric

Short Metric

Short Metric

Short Metric 2

Short Metric 2

Short Metric 3

Short Metric 4

Short Metric 5

Age
u16
u12
u12
u14
u14
u14
u16
u18
u18
u14
u16
u16
u18
u14
u16
u18
u18
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u16
u14
u12
u12
u14
u16
u18
u18
u18
u16
u14
u12
u12
u14
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u14
u12

Name

Asha Orme
Nimue Steytler
Nimue Steytler
Willow Moore
Willow Moore
Caitlin Stanley
Caitlin Stanley
Jemina Baughan
Jemina Baughan
Caitlin Stanley
Caitlin Stanley
Jenesta Smith
Erin Prior
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Victoria Burden
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Victoria Burden
Willow Moore
Nimue Steytler
Caitlin Stanley
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Sally Griffiths
Jemina Baughan
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Willow Moore
Nimue Steytler
Nimue Steytler
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Sally Griffiths
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Willow Moore

Club
Supermarine
Supermarine
Supermarine
Kingston Archers
Kingston Archers
Osprey

Osprey

Kingston
Kingston

Osprey

Osprey
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bowmen of Lytchett
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Bowmen of Lytchett
Kingston Archers
Supermarine
Osprey
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Kingston
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Kingston Archers
Supermarine
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Kingston Archers

Event

Junior Masters, Lilleshall
Supermarine/DWAA WA weekend
Supermarine/DWAA WA weekend
S.W.A.C.

S.W.A.C.

Bracken Company of Archers Double 720
Bracken Company of Archers Double 720
Supermarine/DWAA WA weekend
Supermarine/DWAA WA weekend
Bracken Company of Archers Double 720
Bracken Company of Archers Double 720

Junior National Outdoor Championships

Junior National Outdoor Championships

GWAS Junior Championships

Cleve WA weekend

GWAS Junior Intercounties

GWAS Junior Championships
Cleve WA weekend
Supermarine/DWAA WA weekend

GWAS Junior Championships

Date
07/08/2016
06/07/2019
06/07/2019

24/9/23
24/9/23
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
03/07/2016
03/07/2016
Jul-04
Aug-11
Aug-02
May-04
?

?
Jun-04
06/06/2013
Jun-04
Jun-04
02/07/2016
Apr-11
9/9/23
Jul-19
Sep-14
Jul-02
May-04
Jul-98
Sep-18
Jun-04
May-04
9/9/23
21/07/2019
07/07/2019
Aug-02
May-04
Jul-98
Jun-04
Jun-04
Aug-03
9/9/23

Target Girls Recurve: 1/1 1/2021

Total
582
529
971
586
1143
312
312
525

1075
640
640

405
523
1037
1210
2413
1096
1151
2132
2132
1201
2206
1271
922
1297
222
499
528
576
538
560
616
429
516
301
538
567
558
558
605
655
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Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -

distance record

Outdoor Target Metric -Head-to

Head

Outdoor Target Metric -Head-to

Head

Outdoor Target Metric -Head-to

Head

Round
10m 80cm

10m 80cm
10m 122cm
15m 80cm
20m 122cm
20m 80cm
20m 80cm
30m 122cm
30m 122cm
30m 80cm
30m 80cm
30m 80cm
40m 122cm
40m 122cm
40m 122cm
40m 80cm
40m 80cm
50m 122cm
50m 122cm
50m 80cm
50m 80cm
50m 80cm
60m 122cm
60m 122cm
60m 122cm
70m 122cm
70m 122cm
70m 122cm
12 arrow pass — 70m
18 arrow pass — 70m

18 arrow pass — 70m

Age
u14
u12
u14
u12
u12
u14
u16
u12
u14
u14
u16
u18
u12
u14
u16
u16
u18
u16
u18
u14
u16
u18
u14
u16
u18
u14
u16
u18
u18
u16
u18?

Name

Jenesta Smith
Nimue Steytler
Willow Moore
Nimue Steytler
Nimue Steytler
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Nimue Steytler
Willow Moore
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Jenesta Smith
Nimue Steytler
Willow Moore
Asha Orme
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Jenesta Smith
Victoria Burden
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Sally Griffiths
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith

Jenesta Smith

Club
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Kingston Archers
Supermarine
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Supermarine
Kingston Archers
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Kingston Archers
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Bournemouth
Bowmen of Lytchett
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Event

GWAS Junior Intercounties
GWAS Junior Championships
GWAS Junior Intercounties

GWAS Junior Intercounties

GWAS Junior Intercounties

GWAS Junior Intercounties
GWAS Junior Championships

Junior National Championships

Cleve WA weekend

GWAS Junior Championships

Chippenham Archers Junior Metrics

GWAS Junior Intercounties

Junior National Championships

Date
Jul-02

08/09/2018
9/9/23
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
Jul-02
03/09/2016
08/09/2018
9/9/23
Aug-02
02/07/2016
?
Jul-19
9/9/23
26/09/2015
Jun-04
08/09/2018
Apr-04
06/06/2013
Aug-02
May-04
?
Aug-02
Jun-04
?
Aug-03
Aug-04
Jul-98
?
Sep-04
July-04?

Target Girls Recurve: 1/1 1/2021

Total
337

330
345
307
318
314
326
268
321
213
309
331
178
295
302
270
292
283
292
88

254
298
156
265
31
66

244
267
100
100
84



[DWAA County Junior Records|

Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Outdoor Target Imperial
Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial

Clout Imperial
Clout Imperial

Round

Hereford

Hereford

Bristol 2

Bristol 2

Bristol 3

Bristol 4

Bristol 5

Bristol 5

Albion

Albion

Windsor

Short Windsor
Junior Windsor
Junior Windsor
Short Junior Windsor
Western

Western

Short Western

Short Western
Junior Western
Junior Western
Short Junior Western
Short Junior Western
American

American

American

National

National

Short National

Junior National
Short Junior National
Warwick

120 yds Single 2 way
80 yds Double 2 way
80 yds Single 2 way
100 yds Double 2 way
100 yds Single 2 way
120 yds Double 2 way
80 yds Single 1 way
80 yds Double 1 way

100 yds Single 1 way
100 yds Double 1 Way

Age
u16
u18
u16
u18
u16
u14
u12
uo9
u16
u18
u18
u16
u14
u16
u12
u16
u18
u16
u18
u14
u16
u12
u14
u14
u16
u18
u16
u18
u18
u16
u14
u18
u18
u14
u14
u16
u16
u18
u14
u14

u16
u16

Name

Tracey Hodder
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Sian lllman
Tracey Hodder
Chloe Gordon
Chloe Gordon
Gemma Blythman
Tracey Hodder
Sian lllman
Asha Orme
Asha Orme
Chloe Gordon
Evie Good
Chloe Gordon
Tracey Hodder
Tracey Hodder
Victoria Burden
Marietta Scott
Caitlin Stanley
Hannah Dearsley
Caitlin Stanley
Caitlin Stanley
Jenesta Smith
Asha Orme
Asha Orme
Tracey Hodder
Sian lllman
Asha Orme
Asha Orme
Brodie Wyatt-Drew
Sian lllman
Tracey Hodder
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith
Tracey Hodder
Marietta Scott
Tracey Hodder
Jenesta Smith
Jenesta Smith

Hannah Dearsley
Hannah Dearsley

Club

Osprey

Bournemouth
Supermarine
Kingston

Osprey

Chippenham Archers
Supermarine
Supermarine

Osprey

Kingston
Supermarine
Supermarine
Chippenham Archers

Supermarine
Osprey
Osprey
Bowmen of Lytchett
Bournemouth
Osprey
Bournemouth
Osprey
Osprey
Bournemouth
Supermarine
Supermarine
Osprey
Kingston
Supermarine
Supermarine
Kingston Archers
Kingston
Osprey
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Osprey
Bournemouth
Osprey
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Event

Marston Arrow

Harlequin Bowmen Diana Tournament
Harlequin Bowmen Diana Tournament

Bowmen of Lytchett Westerns
Sway Bowmen Mushroom Shoot

DWAA Championship Weekend
DWAA Championship Weekend

Cheltenham Easter Bunny
Cheltenham Easter Bunny
Cleve Afternoon Tea Shoot

Southampton
Southampton

Date
?

?
04/09/2016
Jun-97
Aug-84
Sep-11
01/09/2010
Sep-01
?

Jul-97
03/07/2018
05/06/2016

Jul-12

Jul-21

Jul-10

Jun-85

Jun-85

Aug-10
Sep-94
01/06/2016
August 22
Jun-14
Jun-14
Aug-02
29/08/2016
29/08/2016
?

Jul-97
02/04/2018
28/03/2016

29/08/22
Oct-97
Aug-85
Aug-02
Aug-02
Aug-84
May-93
Aug-86
Oct-02
Oct-02
April 22
April 22

Target Girls Recurve: 1/01 1/2023‘

Total
783
1092
1068
1093
1162
1132
1126
1032
263
730
786
894
848
838
893
707
707
740
750
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Target Girls Recurve: 1/11/2023

Round Age |Name Club Event Date Total
Indoor Imperial Bray 1 U18 | Sian lliman Kingston Mar-98 240
Indoor Imperial Bray 2 ? Teresa Baraclough Lytchett ? 178
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth U12  |Nimue Steytler Supermarine DWAA Indoor Championships 03/02/2019 411
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth U14 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Nov-02 492
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth U16 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-04 543
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth U18 |Asha Orme Supermarine Junior National Indoor Championships 03/12/2016 549
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth Double U14 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-02 965
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth Double U16 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-04 1069
Indoor Imperial Portsmouth Double U18 |Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-04 1069
Indoor Imperial Vegas U18 | Alex Lusher Devizes Bowman Feb-90 399
Indoor Imperial Worcester U14 |Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Mar-03 247
Indoor Imperial Worcester U16 |Asha Orme Supermarine DWAA Indoor Championships 03/04/2016 261
Indoor Imperial Worcester U18 |Hannah Brown Bournemouth Mar-93 275
Indoor Imperial Worcester Double U14 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Mar-03 496
Indoor Imperial Worcester Double U16 |Asha Orme Supermarine DWAA Indoor Championships 03/04/2016 514
Indoor Imperial Worcester Double U18 |Tracey Hodder Osprey Mar-86 535
Indoor Metric FITA18 U14 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-03 457
Indoor Metric FITA18 U16 | Victoria Burden Bowmen of Lytchett Nov-11 462
Indoor Metric FITA18 U12  |Nimue Steytler Supermarine DCAS Indoor Championships 24/02/2019 209
Indoor Metric FITA 18 3-spot U18 |Asha Orme Supermarine National Indoor Championships 04/12/2017 490
Indoor Metric FITA25 U18 | Jenesta Smith Bournemouth Feb-04 1012




